South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 25, 2024, 08:11:12 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0241 (Rat #0189, Act #0137 of 1981) General Bill, By T.E. Garrison

A Bill to amend Section 47-11-340, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the grading service of the Department
of Agriculture, so as to provide that funds derived from such service shall be used for the purpose of compensating grading
personnel and providing that the proceeds shall be deposited with the State Treasurer to the account of the department to be
expended for authorized purposes.

02/24/81
02/24/81
03/10/81
03/12/81
03/17/81
03/18/81
03/18/81
06/17/81
06/18/81
06/23/81
06/30/81
07/01/81
07/01/81
07/01/81
07/10/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-7
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-13
Read second time SJ-30

Read third time and sent to House SJ-19

Introduced and read first time HJ-1252

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1252
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3247
Read second time HJ-3298

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3322

Ratified R 189 SJ-11

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/81

Act No. 137

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



