May 25, 2024, 08:11:12 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0241 (Rat #0189, Act #0137 of 1981) General Bill, By T.E. Garrison

A Bill to amend Section 47-11-340, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the grading service of the Department of Agriculture, so as to provide that funds derived from such service shall be used for the purpose of compensating grading personnel and providing that the proceeds shall be deposited with the State Treasurer to the account of the department to be expended for authorized purposes.

02/24/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
02/24/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-7
03/10/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-13
03/12/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-30
03/17/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-19
03/18/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1252
03/18/81	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1252
06/17/81	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3247
06/18/81	House	Read second time HJ-3298
06/23/81	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3322
06/30/81	Senate	Ratified R 189 SJ-11
07/01/81		Signed By Governor
07/01/81		Effective date 07/01/81
07/01/81		Act No. 137
07/10/81		Copies available